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View of many
people

STEM
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View of this
audience

STEM
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Or is it a broader 
view?

STEAM
or

STREAM
or

STHREAM
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Projection of fast-growing 
occupations

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics Occupational Outlook Handbook, October 24, 2017

2016-

2026

Need

math
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Median Salaries of fast-
growing occupations

2016 Median Pay

$39,240

$52,260

$22,600

$21,920

$101,480

$100,910

$80,500

$56,610

$100,080

$105,810

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics Occupational Outlook Handbook, October 24, 2017

More 

money
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Projected Job Growth, by 
Education Required and Typical 
Gender

Source: Indeed analysis of BLS Data, 2016-2026

http://www.hiringlab.org/blog/2017/10/24/bls-october-new-job-growth-projections/
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STEM Capable Jobs
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Employability with STEM 
degrees
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Employers’ concerns about 
fundamental skills

Source: Business Roundtable 2016 Member Company Talent survey
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Difficulty of finding qualified 
applicants

Source: BRT 2016 Member Company Talent survey
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I am able to find qualified candidates as… 

Source: BRT 2016 Member Company Talent survey



TM

12

Difficulty in hiring qualified racial 
diversity

Source: BRT 2016 Member Company Talent survey
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Difficulty in hiring qualified females

Source: BRT 2016 Member Company Talent survey
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Pre-school and math skills very 
beneficial

Change in share of jobs, 1980 to 2012

Fell       About the Same     Grew 



TM

15

Core work-related practical 
skills
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Grade for your local public 
schools?

Source: "The 2017 EdNext Poll on School Reform" by Martin R. West, Michael B. Henderson, 

Paul E. Peterson and Samuel Barrows.

14%

19%

22%

40%

43%

44%
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Grade for public schools 
nationally?

Source: "The 2017 EdNext Poll on School Reform" by Martin R. West, Michael B. Henderson, 

Paul E. Peterson and Samuel Barrows.

21%

24%

31%
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Stereotypes Start Early
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Tools of the trade?
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Technology and Engineering 
Literacy Assessment

Source: NCES,  https://www.nationsreportcard.gov/tel_2014/
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Opportunity to Tinker

Source: Change the Equation analysis of contextual data from The Nation’s 

Report Card: Technology and Engineering Literacy, May 2016 
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Left to Chance

54%
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Minority talent is squandered 

Source: Change the Equation analysis of data supplied by the College Board, 2015

In the high school class of 2014:

• More than 41,000 Black, Latino and 

Native American students had the 

potential to succeed on Advanced 

Placement exams

• About half did not take any
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Despite many career opportunities…
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Even worse in low-income communities…
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Low population areas lose out as 
well
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Girls lose interest in computing
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Contact Information

Linda Rosen

lrosen@changetheequation.org

www.changetheequation.org

Facebook.com/changetheequation

Twitter.com/changeequation


